A multco.us Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us>

HR Innovation NOI for August 25 Consent
Agenda

2 messages

Marc HARRIS <marc.harris@multco.us> Tue, Aug 16, 2011 at 2:33 PM
To: BUSBY Shannon <shannon.busby@multco.us>, KaRin JOHNSON
<karin.rjohnson@multco.us>, Larry HOWLETT <larry.j.howlett@multco.us>, GROW Lynda
<lynda.grow@multco.us>

Hi Shannon,

Attached is an NOI for the August 25 Consent Agenda that has been approved by KaRin for
HD Human Resources to apply for funding to develop trainings related to workforce
development. The project builds off of a recently awarded Accreditation Readiness grant from
the State to develop a workforce development plan focused on Public Health Core
Competencies. We submitted the application on Friday 8/12 but were not positive if we were
going to move forward until Tuesday 8/9 (we did not find out about the opportunity until Friday
8/5). This short turnaround did not leave enough time to submit the NOI prior to the application,
so we are submitting the NOI late. If the Board has any issues with the project, we will pull

the application.

If you approve, please add your signature and forward to Marissa Madrigal and Lynda Grow
(and cc me).

Lynda: sorry for the tardiness. If there are any issues getting this on the consent agenda for the
25th, or if you have any questions, please call.

Thanks!

Marc Harris

Health Services Development Administrator
Grant Development Team

Multnomah County Health Department

426 SW Stark, FIr9 Portland, OR 97204
Desk: 503.988.3663, x 29778

Cell: 503.793.5111

marc.harris@multco.us

Marc Harris
Health Services Development Administrator
Grant Development Team



Multnomah County Health Department
426 SW Stark, FIr9 Portland, OR 97204
Desk: 503.988.3663, x 29778

Cell: 503.793.5111
marc.harris@multco.us

@ APR_NOI_HR Innovation_LS.doc
96K

Shannon Busby <shannon.busby@multco.us> Wed, Aug 17,2011 at4:14 PM
To: Marissa Madrigal <marissa.d.madrigal@multco.us>

Cc: Ed JOHNSON <ed.johnson@multco.us>, GROW Lynda <lynda.grow@multco.us>, Leah Isaac
<leah.isaac@multco.us>, Linda Pickthorne <linda.k.pickthorne@multco.us>, WALKER Lester A
<lester.a.walker@multco.us>, Wendy Lear <wendy.r.lear@multco.us>, Marina BAKER
<marina.baker@multco.us>

Hi Marissa,

Attached is an NOI from the health department for placement on the Aug
25th board consent agenda. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks.

Shannon Busby

Sr. Budget Analyst

Multnomah County Budget Office
503-988-3312 x26744

No paper was wasted in the creation of this email but a number of electrons
were severely inconvenienced.
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